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OVERALL:   4 - 14 - 2
 

Day  Date

 

Opponent

 

Site

 

Location

 

Time    
 Score 
(IHS-
Opp.)

 

Game Reports

 
Photos
& Video

Tue. 11/24/15 Cortland/Homer A J.M.McDonald 7:30 PM  scrimmage   

Fri. 11/27/15 Skaneateles A Allyn Arena 7:30 PM  scrimmage   

Tue. 12/01/15 Corcoran A Meachem Ice Rink 7:00 PM  L 3 - 8   

Fri. 12/04/15 West Genesee Tournament:
West Genesee

A Shove Park 7:30 PM  L 0 - 6  

Sat. 12/05/15 West Genesee Tournament:
Fairport

A Shove Park 2:30 PM L 1 - 2   

Fri. 12/11/15 Clinton A Clinton Arena 7:30 PM T 4 - 4   

Sat. 12/19/15 Mamaroneck H  Lynah Rink 4:00 PM  L 0 - 2 Ithaca Boys Hockey
Tripped Up At Home

 

Tue. 12/22/15 Rome A Kennedy Arena 7:30 PM W 3 - 2 RFA Falls to Ithaca

Tue. 12/29/15 Corcoran H The Rink Noon L 2 - 6    IHS Falls to Number
One Ranked Team

Wed. 12/30/15 Skaneateles H  The Rink Noon L 2 - 3   

Tue. 1/05/16 New Hartford H Lynah Rink 7:00 PM L 1 - 7  

Fri. 1/08/16 Massena Tournament:
Massena

A Massena Arena 8:00 PM L 0 - 9   

Sat. 1/09/16 Massena Tournament:
Canton

A Massena Arena Noon L 1 - 6  

Sat.  1/16/16 Fairport H  The Rink 8:00 PM L 0 - 7  

Fri. 1/22/16 Saratoga Springs A Weibel Ave 6:45 PM T 2 - 2   

Sat. 1/23/16 Shenendehowa A Clifton Park 4:00 PM W 3 - 1 Ithaca Journal Report 

Schenectady Daily
Gazette

 

Tue.  1/26/16 Cortland A J.M.McDonald 7:30 PM L 0 - 1   

Fri.  1/29/16  Baldwinsville  A  Lysander Ice Arena 7:00 PM W 3 - 2 B'ville hockey win
streak ended by
Ithaca

 

Sat. 1/30/16 Pittsford Southerland H The Rink 8:00 PM L 5 - 2 ESPN Ithaca Podcast

Ithaca Journal Report

 

Fri. 2/05/16 McQuaid Jesuit H The Rink 7:30 PM L 2 - 3  ESPN Ithaca Podcast
Tue. 2/09/16 Cicero-North Syracuse A Cicero Twin Rinks 7:30 PM L 3 - 4

Fri. 2/12/16 Christian Brothers Academy H  The Rink 7:30 PM W 4 - 1   

Sat. 3/05/16 NYSPHSAA Div.I 
Quarter-Final Regional

Game 
vs.

West Genny

A Shove Park 7:00 PM  

 Sat. 3/12/16 NYSPHSAA Div.I 
State

Semi-Final 

First Niagara Rink at
Harbor Center

 

Sun.  3/13/16 NYSPHSAA Div.I 
State

Championship 

First Niagara Rink at
Harbor Center
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